
1

ODISHA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN, UNIT – VIII

BHUBANESWAR – 751 012
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306

****************

No.Adm/89/(Vol.VII)/2015/ Date: 30.01.2016

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Odisha Electricity Regulatory Commission (OERC) invites sealed quotations for

supply and installation of Ceiling Fans at their newly constructed office complex at

Chandrasekharpur, Bhubaneswar. Details of the tender are available on OERC’s website

www.orierc.org.

Sd/-
SECRETARY

http://www.orierc.org/


2

ODISHA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN

UNIT – VIII, BHUBANESWAR – 751 012
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306
e-mail : orierc@rediffmail.com

Website : www.orierc.org

No. ADM/89/Vol-VII/
Dt. 30.01.2016

Quotation Call Notice

Sealed quotations/offers in the prescribed format are invited from the manufactures or their
authorized distributor/dealer/supplier for supply and installation of 50 Nos. of Ceiling fans
at its’ new office building at Chandrasekharpur.

The specification for the aforesaid ceiling fan is as follows :

1 BEE Five Star Rating.
2 Make : Crompton Greaves/Havells/Usha/Bajaj/Orient
3 Minium Air Delivery (in cu m/min) should be 215.
4 Input Power should be less than or equal to 53 Watt.
5 Span of Blade : 48 inch or more.
6 Minimum Speed 320 RPM
7 Warranty : Minium 2 years.

The party should have service centre at Bhubaneswar and VAT clearance certificate.

The quotations/offers should reach in this office latest by 3:30 PM of 15-02-2016. The
sealed quotations/offers will be opened at 4 PM of 15-02-2016 in the conference hall of
OERC office.

The sealed cover should be super scribed with “ Quotation for supply and installation of
Ceiling Fan”.

For any clarification the undersigned may be contacted over phone. It is also requested to
visit our web site www.orierc.org for detail information.

Sd/-
SECRETARY

Copy to : 1. Web site
2. Notice board

mailto:orierc@rediffmail.com
http://www.orierc.org
http://www.orierc.org


3

Prescribed format

1 Name of the firm :

2 Authorised distributor/dealer:
/ Agency of

3 Correspondence Address :
with the name of the Contact Person,
phone & fax No.

4 Address of service centre with:
phone & fax No.

5 VAT Clearance certificate :

6 Price offered/ quoted for Supply and
installation of Ceiling Fan (all inclusive)

Sl No Description with Make, Model & Specification as above Price Quoted

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Place :
Date : Signature of the Authorized Person

(Seal of the firm)


